SLOVENSKY STOLNOTENISOVY ZVAZ
SLOVENSKE REBRICKY

1.8.2023
NAJMLADSIE ZIACKY

reg.c. por. Priezvisko Meno nar. body klub
17701 1 Hladonikova Sofia 2014 185,22 STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
16190 2 Veelkova Julia 2013 160,41 STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
17565 3 Hodalova Ema 2013 159,21 SKST BOSANY
17930 4 Vaskovd Adela 2014 131,55 SKSOG NITRA
17658 5 Sepesi Amelia 2013 122,27 STO VALALIKY
18200 6 Kvasnicovd Radka 2013 115,76 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
17373 7 Holovacova Miroslava 2013 107,1 SSK POPROC
18196 7 Kozlikova Kristina 2013 107,1 KERAMING TRENCIN
17659 9 Némethovd Linda 2013 99,11 STO VALALIKY
18767 10  Debnérovd Dorota 2014 72,71 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
16895 11  Turofiova Petra 2014 72,35 STK BOJNICKY
18265 12  Sevcechovd Linda 2013 71,59 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
18386 13  Popadicova Katarina Anna 2013 53,75 STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
19239 14  Klu$akova Viktéria 2013 52,86 KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
16126 15  Farkasova lvana 2013 52,35 MSK STO KROMPACHY
18269 16  Gaborova Tamara 2014 50,47 STKKALINOVO
18805 17 Partlova Marianna 2014 50,27 TTC MAJCICHOV
18699 18  Vr3anskd Paulina 2014 49,8 TTKLUBZILINA
18626 19  Pomykalovd RUt 2015 49,39 SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
18748 20  Fedorova Simona 2014 45,91 SSTKJUNIOR CANA
20231 21  Kvasnicova Sofia 2014 45,38 KERAMING TRENCIN
17739 22 Ticha Séra 2013 44,73 OSK SLOVENSKY GROB
18819 23  Belava Rebeka 2013 43,21 TTC MAIJCICHOV
19502 24  Lojanova Emma 2015 42,93 SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
19234 24  Petrovska Michaela 2014 42,93 SKST ENERGODATA ZILINA
19665 26  Pagacova Sofia 2015 42,31 TTC MAIJCICHOV
18095 26  Sebejova Katarina 2015 42,31 STO VALALIKY
17630 28  Klimova Séra 2013 41,44 MSK MALACKY
18778 29  Urminska Hana 2014 37,93 KSTRAKSIT
20409 30 Drevenakova Sofia 2013 37,7 KST RAKSIT
18804 31  Partlova Ela 2013 37,41 TTC MAIJCICHOV
17167 32  Hazikova Soria 2013 36,33 MSK CADCA
20410 33 Drevenakova Diana 2015 35,99 KST RAKSIT
19256 34  Condikova Eligka 2013 35,89 KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
19668 35 Galova Paulina 2016 35,43 TTC MAJCICHOV
20668 36  Truskova Sofia 2013 33,83 KST RAKSIT
18772 37  Rusfidkova Rebeka 2015 33,77 SKST BOSANY
19666 38 Halasova Vanesa 2015 33,19 TTC MAIJCICHOV
18523 39  Kajanovicova Eny 2014 32,6 LOKOMOTIVA SURANY - VLKAS
19182 40 Ovcarikova Daniela 2013 32,22 STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V
19289 41 Sitak Yelyzaveta 2015 31,77 KSTRAKSIT
20427 42  Wintclerova Ela 2013 30,61 OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

19506 43  Skumétova Sara 2015 30,3 MSTK TVRDOSIN



19355 44  Velasova Zuzana 2015 30,05 SKSTHUMENNE

19183 45  Strelovd Salome 2013 29,92 STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V
18184 46  Nagyova Nela 2013 26,57 STO VELKY BIEL

20152 47  Huszérikova Veronika 2013 25,35 STKM PODLAVICE

17929 48  Botlova Karin 2013 24,68 STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA
19348 49  Dudova Michaela 2015 24,65 SKSTHUMENNE

20057 50  Jurdinova Ella 2013 24,58 SSK POPROC

19845 51  Rakova Anastasia 2017 24,18 KST RAKSIT

20669 52  Trajlinek Nina 2013 23,75 OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

20316 53  Bujnova Stella 2013 21,7 MSTK TRNAVA

19243 54  Chromcakova Emma 2014 19,81 TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
18247 55  Tonkovd Sofia 2014 19,04 STKM PODLAVICE

19618 56  Soldanova Anabela 2014 18,87 MSTK TRNAVA

18742 57  Sikulova Lucia 2013 18,63 STO VELKY BIEL

19776 58  Sventovd Noemi 2014 18,57 STO LIKAVKA

19871 59  Timkovd Diana 2016 18,12 STO VALALIKY

18329 60  Ruzinkovicova Martina 2015 16,8  STO VALALIKY

19869 60  Verebova Zuzana 2015 16,8  STO VALALIKY

18816 62  Konradova Zara 2015 16,55 STK KALINOVO

20401 63  Richtarikova Nela 2015 16,11 TTC MAIJCICHOV

19619 64  Soldanova Juliana 2014 15,65 MSTK TRNAVA

19759 65  Kollarova Livia 2013 14,94 SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE
19844 66  Jurcakova Dorota 2015 14,25 KST RAKSIT

19870 67  Verebova Janka 2013 14  STO VALALIKY

19945 68  Jakabovd Slavka 2014 13,18 STO VALALIKY

18238 69  Miselnickd Bianka 2014 12,06 MSK STO KROMPACHY

20443 70  Jurkovi¢ Sofia 2014 11,9 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
18794 71  Petrasova Ema 2014 10,9 STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
18270 72  Torokova Nela 2015 10,65 STKKALINOVO

18424 73  Machova Ema 2013 10,58 STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
20153 74  Hodoriova Alica 2013 8,1  STKM PODLAVICE

18267 75  Elidsova Viktéria 2014 6,96 STKKALINOVO

18603 76  Dunajovd Stela 2015 6,61 SKORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
19976 77  Vongrej Nina 2014 6,17 STK ZAHORSKA VES

19853 78  Bajusovd Veronika 2014 6,12  SKST SOKOL VOICICE

20634 79  Misagova Lara 2016 6,06 MSTK TVRDOSIN

20566 80  Szkurakova Eliska 2016 5,15  STO VELKY BIEL

19849 81  Corosova Ema 2015 4,99  SKST SOKOL VOICICE

20872 82 Gaborikova Patricia 2015 4,8 MSK CADCA

20869 82  Miklasova Michaela 2014 4,8 MSK CADCA

20871 82  Urbanikova Nikola 2016 4,8 MSK CADCA

20630 82  Selingova Monika 2015 4,8  MSTK TVRDOSIN

19530 86  Bodyova Liliana 2014 4,7  STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V
19611 87 Krizanova Alexandra 2015 4,17 MSTK TRNAVA

19493 88  Ivanicka Adela 2013 2,7  STO VELKY BIEL

19903 89  Demkova Katarina 2014 2,61 STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V

18489 90  Jancovicova Adela 2014 1,47 SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE



reg.c.
18252
18034
18490
18217
18192
18244
18825
18774
18497
18781
18272
19431
18125
16961
19578
18137
18815
18271
19292
17329
19241
19357
19685
19684
19265
15916
19499
18254
19255
16963
19505
18822
19261
18669
19264
18135
18180
19203
20415
20399
18079
19301
20439
17332
19373
18639
18521

NAJMLADSI ZIACI

Priezvisko
Vecerek
Suchy

De Miguel
Mazik
Dugas
Ifrim
KoSicky
Hrcka
Gombar
Jurcéak
Sabacky
Rindos
Storoska
74k

Orlej
Dornik
Besina
Sabacky
Stalmasek
Petro
Skuta
Kresila
Leitner
Stracina
Strizenec
Firko

Golembiovsky

Popadic
Keliar
Lebloch
Korcek
Kmotorka
Kubalik
Felc
Kollar
Cerniga
Guth
Klima
Migra
Vierik
Szegho
Sturmankin
Korec
Humenik
Adamec
Urda
Hangala

Meno
Denis
Daniel
Juraj
Markus
Martin
Elias
Simon
Jakub
Samuel
Emanuel
Patrik
Richard
Michal
Simon
Stefan
Adam
Jan
Samuel
Damidn
Tobias
Jakub
Simon
Vladislav
Tomas
Hugo
Marko
Teo
Michal
Tomas
Samuel
Lucas
Lukas
Lukas
Viktor
Timotej
Vladimir
Simon
Frantisek
Juraj
Maxim Mathias
Dwayne
Jakub
Matus
Matias
Pavol
Natan
Adrian

nar.

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2015
2013
2015
2013
2014
2015
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2016
2014
2013
2015
2015
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

body
247,1
166,11
159,33
137,1
114,81
109,43
97,02
86,15
80,18
77,26
72,67
66,98
66,38
48,71
48,59
44,84
44,44
44,44
44,36
43,74
43,27
41,95
41,95
41,95
41,95
39,61
38,41
38,41
37,91
36,87
36,62
36,36
36,15
35,67
35,31
32,97
31,27
30,83
29,81
29,41
29,17
28,81
27,8
27,55
26,58
25,12
24,98

klub

MSK CADCA

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

KST RAKSIT

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK KALINOVO

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SKST BOSANY

0Z - SK ODEMA PUCHOV
KST RAKSIT

STK KALINOVO

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
SKST RUZOMBEROK

STK KALINOVO

STK KALINOVO

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
SKST HUMENNE

STK ELASTIK TRNAVA

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
TJ SLOVAN MODRY KAMEN
TJ SLOVAN MODRY KAMEN
TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
SKST HUMENNE

SKST HUMENNE

STSK OBEC HRABUSICE

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
SKST HUMENNE

STO SVATY JUR

SKST BOSANY

MSK CADCA

SKST HUMENNE

TTC MAJCICHOV

SKST HUMENNE

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
MSK MALACKY

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
STO VELKY BIEL

STO SVATY JUR

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST HUMENNE
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

STO VALALIKY
LOKOMOTIVA SURANY - VLKAS



19770
18292
20588
20311
20589
19878
20418
20782
19459
20538
19504
20486
19354
19299
19205
19380
18103
19237
19594
18666
18181
18672
20623
20340
20564
20079
18422
18378
19868
19523
20809
18775
19608
19616
19855
20803
20870
20532
20534
19720
19850
19852
20122
19604
20478
19973
19620
20568
20297
19854

48
49
49
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
94
96
97

Elias
Gaborik
Pavlik
Gri¢
Krkoska
Bais
Dudek
Lackovic
Bednar
Krajnak
Eliz
Tokarcik
Velas
Moravcik
Lazorcak
Jasek
Zakovi¢
Moravec
Brece
Zacek
Kucera
Kovassy
Jurica
Lisko
Husovsky
Patuc
Hanak
Dobias
Horvath
Simkovié
Janciak
Hanuska
Fitze
Sladek
Velk
Janciak
Urbanik
Davidik
Klima
Rusnak
Dziura
Peja
Cerovsky
Tomko
Zuziak
Kvalténi
Kubica
Varady
Zajac
Seféik

Sebastian
Juraj
Matias
Leo
Matias
Sedrik
Pavol
David
FrantiSek
Teodor
Michal
Simon
Miroslav
Jakub
Leo
Martin
Andrej
Oliver
Elias
Rébert
Filip
Lukas
Simon
Adrian
David
Lukas
Marek
Tomas
Maximilian
Simon
Marek
Sebastian
Matus
Mattia
Richard
Filip
Simon
Lukas
Adrian
Simon
Jakub
Eduard
Samuel
Tomas
Samuel
Pavol
Filip
Alex
Patrik
Daniel

2016
2014
2014
2015
2015
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2013
2015
2015
2013
2013
2015
2013
2015
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
2013
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2014
2015
2015
2014

24,67
24,29
24,29
23,09
22,12
21,96
21,96
21,96
21,34
20,53
20,35
19,82
19,82
19,51
19,24
19,05
18,89
18,87
18,2

18,18
17,72
16,69
16,16
15,78
15,76
15,31
15,04
14,66
14,63
14,14
13,7

13,18
11,97
11,97
11,27
11,17
11,17
10,73
10,73
10,45
10,26
9,76

8,35

8,19

8,19

8,03

7,06

7,06

6,94

6,91

STO VALALIKY
MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSK CADCA

STK SELCE

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
STK ELASTIK TRNAVA

TJ TATRAN SUCANY

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
STO SVATY JUR

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

SKST HUMENNE

SKST BOSANY

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
MSK MALACKY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

SKST BOSANY

MSK MALACKY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SKST HUMENNE

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
STO VELKY BIEL

SKST KARLOVA VES

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
SKST MICHALOVCE

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
TTC ROVAA ZILINA

SKST BOSANY

MSTK TRNAVA

MSTK TRNAVA

SKST SOKOL VOICICE
TTC ROVAA ZILINA

MSK CADCA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
SKST SOKOL VOICICE
SKST SOKOL VOICICE
STO ZVOLENSKA SLATINA
MSTK TRNAVA

STK BOJNICKY

STK ZAHORSKA VES
MSTK TRNAVA

STO VELKY BIEL

STO MSK BREZNO

SKST SOKOL VOICICE



17695 98  TusSim Peter 2013 6,62  SKST MICHALOVCE

19424 99  Blasko Valentin 2013 6,59  STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE

20294 100 Benko Ondrej 2013 5,82  SKST BOSANY

20895 100 Hromnik Filip 2013 5,82  KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

20291 100 Silaghi David 2015 5,82  SKST BOSANY

20381 100 Varga Jakub 2014 5,82  STLEVICE 2021

19974 104 Nerad Peter 2013 4,98 STK ZAHORSKA VES

17758 105 Culdk Daniel 2014 4,39  SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE

20056 106 Marto$ Matus 2013 4,13  SSK POPROC

19975 107 Nerad Martin 2015 3,86 STK ZAHORSKA VES

19184 108  StriSovsky Vladimir 2013 3,74 STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V

18223 109 Skultéty Matej 2013 3,15 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

18741 110 Slavik Martin 2013 2,94  STO VELKY BIEL

18768 111 Grznar Matej 2013 1,32 MSKZIAR NAD HRONOM

18809 112 Rehdk Sebastian 2013 1,1  KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

19238 113  Kacer Sebastian 2014 0,43  KST zS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
Zahranicni hraci

20852 102 Netuk Leu 2015 5,82  KSTRAKSIT

MLADSIE ZIACKY

reg.C. por. Priezvisko Meno nar. body klub

16009 1 Bacsovd Bianka 2012 316,92  STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
16238 2 Murkova Vivien 2012 288 SKST BOSANY

16656 3 Deviatkova Dominika 2011 266,39  SKST BOSANY

16082 4 Duri$ova Simona 2011 168,45  SKST BOSANY

15334 5 Guassardo Barbora Melisa 2012 168,29 MSK STO KROMPACHY
16235 6 Janekova Anabela Aysun 2012 132,09  SKST BOSANY

18823 7 Kosegyova Saria 2011 128,89  SKST BOSANY

15654 8 Rusfiakova Barbora 2012 119,48  SKST BOSANY

16008 9 Gregova Miriam 2011 101,11  SSK POPROC

15871 10  Kohutova Nela 2011 95,11 STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA
17930 11  Vaskova Adela 2014 80,01 SK SOG NITRA

17342 12  Pirohar Stela 2012 77,93 TTC NOVE ZAMKY

16854 12  Segelova Sara 2011 77,93 STK KALINOVO

18600 14  Jal¢ova Natdlia 2012 72,61 SSK POPROC

17565 15  Hodalova Ema 2013 71,92 SKST BOSANY

16447 15  Striczova Timea 2011 71,92 KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
16068 17  Drgoriova Dorota 2011 55,46 SKST BOSANY

17701 18  Hladonikova Sofia 2014 54,4 STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
15655 19  Hanusova Sara 2012 50,45 SKST BOSANY

19257 19  Ruzickova Sofia 2011 50,45 TT KLUB ZILINA

19470 21  Murinéekova Ema 2012 48,68 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
17659 22 Némethova Linda 2013 47,49 STO VALALIKY

17658 22  Sepesi Amelia 2013 47,49 STO VALALIKY

17373 24  Holovadova Miroslava 2013 45,1 SSK POPROC

18265 25  Sevcechova Linda 2013 45,09 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
18200 26  Kvasnicova Radka 2013 44,84 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
15474 27  Kopacikova Nela 2011 43,77 TTC MAJCICHOV



16190
18196
15995
17613
20398
19971
18735
20490
20432
19186
19407
18767
18819
15431
20668
18805
18804
16895
20313
18095
18269
18184
19792
17739
18386
18714
20533
18747
17477
18626
18716
18742
18605
16186
16877
20152
19506
16177
18699
20416
18651
20774
20669
17630
16168
19870
20364
18778
20365
20410

28
29
29
31
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76

Vcelkova
Kozlikova
Panackova
Hamova
Brisova
Zgutova
Krchlikova
Samuhelova
Sevcechovd
Skumatova
Majerska
Debnarova
Belava
Sikulova
Truskova
Partlova
Partlova
Turoriova
Schreinerova
Sebejova
Gaborova
Nagyova
Gajdosova
Ticha
Popadicova
Ducka
Duri$ova
Fedorova
Zuffova
Pomykalova
Gnipova
Sikulova
Simonova
Bubenikova
Poldkova
Huszarikova
Skumatova
Lamosova
VrSanska
Zulkova
Ferancova
Tisonova
Trajlinek
Klimova
Poszmikova
Verebova
Chromekova
Urminska
Chromekova
Drevenakova

Julia
Kristina
Monika
Natadlia
Michaela
Emilia
Lucia
Natadlia
Nela
Vanesa
Dasa
Dorota
Rebeka
Terézia
Sofia
Marianna
Ela

Petra
Stela
Katarina
Tamara
Nela
Alexandra
Sara
Katarina Anna
Madria
Nikoleta
Karin

Lea

Rut
Olivia
Lucia
Sofia
Lilien
Hana
Veronika
Séra
Elisabeth
Paulina
Zoja
Laura
Veronika
Nina
Séra
Emerencia
Janka
Viktoria
Hana
Scarlett
Diana

2013
2013
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2011
2013
2014
2013
2014
2012
2015
2014
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2015
2012
2013
2012
2012
2011
2013
2015
2012
2014
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2013
2011
2014
2011
2015

43,32
41,93
41,93
41,13
40,84
35,5

35,3

35,3

35,3

33,79
33,67
33,65
32,74
31,86
30,49
30,15
26,98
26,06
24,91
24,85
24,73
24,53
24,1

24,09
23,93
22,53
22,47
22,35
21,66
21,28
21,19
20,76
20,46
19,86
19,19
19,18
19,16
19,06
18,3

18,26
18,08
17,52
17,3

16,08
15,99
15,79
15,27
15,09
12,5

12,5

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
KERAMING TRENCIN

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

MSTK TVRDOSIN

STO VALALIKY

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

TTC MAJCICHOV

STO VELKY BIEL

KST RAKSIT

TTC MAJCICHOV

TTC MAJCICHOV

STK BOJNICKY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

STO VALALIKY

STK KALINOVO

STO VELKY BIEL

STKM PODLAVICE

OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

STSK OBEC HRABUSICE

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

MSTK TVRDOSIN

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
STO VELKY BIEL

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

STKM PODLAVICE

MSTK TVRDOSIN
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

TT KLUB ZILINA

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO

TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

MSK MALACKY

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
STO VALALIKY

STK VLKAS

KST RAKSIT

STK VLKAS

KST RAKSIT



20409
18 803
19 845
18772
19 289
17929
18 748
19 945
20 153
19929
19 876
20 566
16 399
18 106
19941
16 531
17 167
18794
19747
20443
20572
18 267
18 816
18 813
20052
20590
19871
19 239
20771
19 220
19243
19 502
20 647
20580
20103
18 603
18 304
19 291
18152
20524
16 126
18 588
20483
18 329
18 810
20630
19 189
18 750
17959
17757

76
76
76
76
76
83
84
84
86
86
86
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
99
99
99
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
114
116
116
116
116
116
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Drevenakova
Masikova
Rakova
Rusndkova
Sitak
Botlova
Fedorova
Jakabova
Hodorova
Machova
Troiakova
Szkurakova
Jurenkova
JeZovicova
Paluchova
Hajdinova
Hazikova
Petrasova
Dedinska
Jurkovic
Macaskova
ElidSova
Konradova
Korimova
Sontagova
Kubalikova
Timkova
Viktoria
Krivkova
Kelemenova
Chromcakova
Lojanova
Scholtzova
Volentierova
Demianova
Dunajova
Kluchova
Slivoriova
Baricova
Borzenska
Farkasova
Hiscarova
Hudacekova
Ruzinkovicova
Borikova
Selingova
Hamill
Francakova
Krncanova
Durikova

Sofia
Natalia
Anastasia
Rebeka
Yelyzaveta
Karin
Simona
Slavka
Alica
Lucia
Lucia
Eliska
Lucia
Natadlia
Diana
Hana
Sona
Ema
Zuzana
Sofia
Elena
Viktoria
Zara
Tereza
Linda
Veronika
Diana
Klusakova
Lenka
Lucia
Emma
Emma
Zuzana
Karla
Natalia
Stela
Zoja
Karolina
Valentina
Veronika
Ivana
Nina
Nela
Martina
Livia
Monika
Chloe
Dominika
Lea Anna
Nela

2013

2011

2017

2015

2015

2013

2014

2014
2013
2012
2011
2016
2011
2012
2012
2011
2013
2014
2012
2014
2011
2014
2015
2014
2011
2011
2016
2013
2011
2012
2014
2015
2012
2011
2012
2015
2011
2012
2012
2014
2013
2015
2014
2015
2011
2015
2011
2011
2011
2012

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
11,82
10,06
10,06
8,91
8,91
8,91
8,81
8,55
8,52
8,51
7,31
7,1
7,02

6,65
6,65

6,6

6,6

6,6

6,6
6,44
6,26
6,03
5,95
5,89
5,72
5,63
5,63
5,62
5,61
4,75
4,69
4,69
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,01

3,9
3,83
3,07
2,73
0,49
0,44

KST RAKSIT
SK ZITAVANY

KST RAKSIT

SKST BOSANY

KST RAKSIT

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA
SSTK JUNIOR CANA

STO VALALIKY

STKM PODLAVICE

STK SELCE

STK SELCE

STO VELKY BIEL

OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

MSK MALACKY

STSK OBEC HRABUSICE

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
MSK CADCA

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
MSTK TVRDOSIN

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

PST STUPAVA

STK KALINOVO

STK KALINOVO

SKST LUCENEC

STK NOVASKO

MSK CADCA

STO VALALIKY

KST S TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
TJ TATRAN SUCANY
GEOLOG ROZNAVA

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
STO MSK BREZNO

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
TJ TATRAN SUCANY

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
SKST HUMENNE

STK SEVERKA KEZMAROK
MSK STO KROMPACHY

STK SEVERKA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
STO VALALIKY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
MSTK TVRDOSIN

MSTK TVRDOSIN

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE
SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE



reg.c.
17572
16842
15142
14957
15538
15281
15310
17702
17376
18252
17672
17698
18133
16251
18195
15536
15174
15246
15131
18197
15633
16033
17604
15264
15551
17824
17408
18244
18215
18490
17259
18774
18800
18652
18140
16408
16446
18125
17490
16071
18541
17114
18272
18034
17856

MLADSI ZIACI

Priezvisko
Brece
Batuna
Nagy
Kulich
Svec
Habara
Bohus
Hladonik
Kovalcik
Vecerek
Pitak
Tuska
Grznar
Such
Markovi¢
Lesko
Kirchmayer
Kosicky
Stojak
Kysel
Slavi¢
Hilovsky
VrSansky
Petras
Vilhan
Mariak
Chladek
Ifrim
Martisik
De Miguel
Sun
Hrcka
Pati
Duraj
Hlosek
Holovac
Vrablik
Storoska
Sulan
Gréc
Beno
Drab
Sabacky
Suchy
Sadlak

Meno
Andrej
Matej
Filip
Filip
Rastislav
Viliam
Aurel
Alex
David
Denis
Michal
Filip
Filip
Branislav
Teo
Tomas
Michal
Matus
Adam
Leo
Matej
Rastislav
Michal
Jakub
Tomas
Milan
Andrej
Elias
Boris
Juraj
Zibo
Jakub
Eduard
Daniel
Dominik
Richard
Matus
Michal
Filip
Matus
Simon
Adrian
Patrik
Daniel
David

nar.

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2011

body
289,07
187,6
179,76
171
162,5
125,78
117,01
116,27
99,6
97,52
96,76
96,53
95,48
91,77
88,08
82,27
75,44
75,09
74,81
67,41
65,95
65,08
64,16
61,04
58,57
47,6
46,15
46,03
46,03
45,32
42,56
41,84
40,65
40,25
39,76
38
36,23
35,21
34,64
34,45
34,34
33,67
33,53
33,23
32,97

klub

SKST BOSANY

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
OSK MICHALANY

KST RAKSIT

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
MSK CADCA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

SKST BOSANY

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
KST RAKSIT

SKST sokoL vVoICICE

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SKST HUMENNE

KST RAKSIT

SKST TOPOLCANY

SSK POPROC

TT KLUB ZILINA

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
STK KALINOVO

MSK CADCA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

STK KALINOVO

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
KST RAKSIT

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

SKST BOSANY

ST LEVICE 2021

SKST KARLOVA VES

ST LEVICE 2021

SSK POPROC

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

SKST LUCENEC

SKST TOPOLCANY
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
STK KALINOVO

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO



17740
18519
16961
19290
18534
19261
14899
18271
18491
15564
18174
15630
18825
15560
17258
18521
18079
20614
19925
18182
17618
16820
19731
18526
18180
18779
19241
18822
18781
18639
17115
19476
18815
20705
20354
20617
20610
20188
20567
20446
19571
18192
19597
19890
17082
18227
19203
19594
19969
20564

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Duri
Cvik

74k
Donely
Ocovan
Kubalik
Turon
Sabacky
Farmadin
Franko
Kanda
Haritun
KoSicky
Kovac
Peng
Hangala
Szegho
Klenovi¢
Kardos
Kliment
Harani
Miche
Tofil
Toth
Guth
Urminsky
Skuta
Kmotorka
Jurcéak
Urda
Kovac
Petras
Besina
Butala
Kvasnovsky
Matejka
Melicharek
Pristupnik
Vano
Culdk
Krajcirovic
Dugas
Valentko
Bartosek
Hornak
Samuhel
Klima
Brece
Matus
Husovsky

Marko
Matej
Simon
Nicolas
Matus
Lukas
Jozef
Samuel
Ladislav
Filip
Adam
Libor
Simon
Jakub
Bo
Adrian
Dwayne
Adrian
Branislav
Alex
Jozef
Filip
Kristidn
Samuel
Simon
Adam
Jakub
Lukas
Emanuel
Natan
David
Zacharias
Jan
Dominik
Mark
Lukas
Martin
Martin
Karol
Matus
Filip Jan
Martin
Daniel
Michal
Martin
Jakub
Frantisek
Elias
Lopusan
David

2012
2012
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2012
2015
2012
2011
2014
2013
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2011
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2015
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2011
2012
2011
2014
2011
2011
2012
2011
2015
2015
2011
2014

32,13
31,91
31,18
30,74
30,34
30,27
30,21
28,96
28,84
28,77
27,84
26,92
26,67
26,28
26,25
25,82
25,33
25,29
24,95
21,35
21,29
20,3

20,3

20,3

19,46
18,55
18,3

18,03
17,84
17,71
17,47
16,86
16,64
16,23
15,97
15,97
15,97
15,97
15,97
15,97
15,87
15,51
15,43
15,39
14,59
14,41
14,3

14,08
14,06
13,35

STC SKST BRATISLAVA
LOKOMOTIiVA SURANY - VLKAS
KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

MSK CADCA

STK BOJNICKY

STK KALINOVO

KST RAKSIT

STK BOJNICKY

STK TOMASOVCE

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STO KOZAROVCE

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
LOKOMOTIiVA SURANY - VLKAS
STO VELKY BIEL

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
LOKOMOTIiVA VRUTKY

STK VELKE UHERCE

STK VELKE UHERCE
LOKOMOTIiVA SURANY - VLKAS
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

KST RAKSIT

STK ELASTIK TRNAVA

SKST BOSANY

KST RAKSIT

STO VALALIKY

STO KOZAROVCE

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

STK KALINOVO

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
STO VELKY BIEL

SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE

STK NOVE MESTO/VAHOM

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
GEOLOG ROZNAVA
MKST NOVA DUBNICA

OSK SAR.MICHALANY

STK NOVE MESTO/VAHOM
MSK MALACKY

SKST BOSANY

TT KLUB ZILINA

STO VELKY BIEL



20439
20405
19357
18101
18181
18254
18775
18802
17416
19770
19431
18217
17758
20288
19299
18809
20294
20287
20291
20358
20896
20704
18666
19578
18808
20479
18590
20516
20520
19468
19685
19292
19579
20539
20077
20538
20486
17256
18727
20485
20484
20481
19511
20523
19503
20480
16246
19287
19255
19523

96

96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
112
112
112
112
112
118
119
120
121
121
121
121
125
126
127
128
129
129
129
129
133
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
142
143
144
145

Korec
Krumpal
Kresila
Dorocak
Kucera
Popadic
Hanuska
Varga
Liner
Elias
Rindos
Mazik
Culak
Hodal
Moravcik
Rehdak
Benko
Just
Silaghi
Slovak
Strompl
Sprtka
Zacek
Orlej
Mikulinec
Dluhy
Hiscar
Jamrozy
Poliakov
Pliska
Leitner
Stalmasek
Mrmus
Harmanos
Kovalcik
Krajnak
Tokarcik
Kosara
Adamsky
Bratka
Hazucha
Kredatus
Litkowiecz
Poliakov
Povazsay
Strella
Cipka
Jansto
Keliar
Simkovié

Matus
Kamil
Simon
Richard
Filip
Michal
Sebastian
Peter
Andrej
Sebastian
Richard
Markus
Daniel
Ivan
Jakub
Sebastian
Ondrej
Michal
David
Jakub
Oskar
Alexander
Rébert
Stefan
Samuel
Martin
Martin
Damidn
Max
Tobias
Vladislav
Damidn
Adrian
Tomas
Lukas
Teodor
Simon
Richard
Matus
Kevin
Simon
Leo
Alex
Daniil
Lukas
David
Pavol
Tomas
Tomas
Simon

2014
2012
2015
2011
2013
2014
2014
2011
2011
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2011
2011
2012
2013
2015
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2013
2015
2011
2011
2013
2014
2014
2011
2011
2014
2012
2013
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2012
2014
2013

13,19
13,19
13,1
12,84
12,32
12,28
11,94
11,46
11,27
10,76
10,66
10,6
9,53
8,91
8,91
8,25
7,51
7,51
7,51
7,51
7,51
7,51
7,38
7,27
7,13
7,08
7,08
7,08
7,08

6,77
6,59
6,53
6,49
6,49
6,49
6,49
6,39
5,98
5,87
5,87
5,87
5,87
5,87
5,87
5,87
5,77
5,66
5,32
5,28

SKST TOPOLCANY

KST RAKSIT

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
MSK MALACKY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
SKST BOSANY

STO VALALIKY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STO VALALIKY

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

STK VLKAS

STK VLKAS

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
MSK MALACKY

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

STK BOJNICKY

1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
STK SEVERKA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

TJ SLOVAN MODRY KAMEN
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SSTK JUNIOR CANA

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

STK SELCE

1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
PST STUPAVA

PST STUPAVA

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES



19684
19301
19242
20640
20055
20163
20344
20638
20536
20478
20019
19868
19286
20418
18164
20588
20542
20399
20096
20100
19691
19205
19459
18301
18137
19380
20047
19877
20122
20535
20803
20809
17917
20804
20532
19608
19726
20534
20412
18718
20597
18663
20079
19829
20555
18814
20780
20556
20297
17621

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
152
155
156
156
158
159
159
159
159
163
164
164
164
164
168
169
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
176
176
176
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
195

Stracina
Sturmankin
Chromcak
Klimo
Mikula
Bridik
Kudrnac
Minarik
Vachalek
Zuziak
Gyori
Horvath
Petrik
Dudek
Hartinik
Pavlik
Sekeres
Vierik
Janicina
Keves
Pavliak
Lazorcéak
Bednar
Adamovsky
Dornik
Jasek
Matuska
Petro
Cerovsky
Tancos
Janciak
Janciak
Tiso
Vrubel
Davidik
Fitzel
Harkot
Klima
Kostal
Raucina
Topor
Zeman
Patuc
Skvaril
Juricek
Korim
Novotka
Suja
Zajac
Mico

Tomas
Jakub
Rastislav
Tibor
Adam
Matej
David
Daniel
Samuel
Samuel
Sebastian
Maximilian
Branko
Pavol
Marek
Matias
Peter
Maxim Mathias
Adrian
Samuel
Daniel
Leo
Frantisek
Samuel
Adam
Martin
Richard
Tomas
Samuel
Tomas
Filip
Marek
Filip
Filip
Lukas
Matus
Adam
Adrian
Dominik
Tomas
Tomas
Norbert
Lukas
Simon
Matus
Filip
Filip
Michal
Patrik
Tomas

2014
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2014
2012
2014
2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2014
2015
2011
2012
2015
2011
2016
2014
2012
2011
2014
2014
2012
2013
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2011
2014
2012
2011
2014
2015
2012

5,27
5,01
4,93
4,92
4,91
4,89
4,79
4,79
4,79
4,73
4,65
4,65
4,61
4,44
4,44
4,44
4,44
4,43
4,34
4,34
4,34
4,34
4,25
4,11
4,06
4,01
3,98
3,98
3,93
3,86
3,63
3,63
3,63
3,63
3,59
3,59
3,59
3,59
3,59
3,59
3,59
3,59
3,26
3,26
3,26
3,26
3,26
3,26
3,26
3,25

TJ SLOVAN MODRY KAMEN
STO SVATY JUR

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
PST STUPAVA

OSK ISTEBNE

RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA
STO SVATY JUR

STO SVATY JUR

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK BOJNICKY

STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
SSTK JUNIOR CANA

PST STUPAVA

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
TJ DOLNY KUBIN

MSK CADCA

TJ DOLNY KUBIN

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA
RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA
STO MSK BREZNO

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
TJ TATRAN SUCANY

TJ TATRAN SUCANY
SKST RUZOMBEROK
LOKOMOTIiVA VRUTKY
STK NOVASKO

STK SELCE

STO ZVOLENSKA SLATINA
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
TTC ROVAA ZILINA

TTC ROVAA ZILINA

TZO BYTCA

TTC ROVAA ZILINA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
MSTK TRNAVA

STK BOJNICKY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
KST RAKSIT

KST RAKSIT

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
MSK MALACKY

SKST KARLOVA VES

STC SKST BRATISLAVA
RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA
SKST LUCENEC

STK KALINOVO

RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA
STO MSK BREZNO
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY



19381
17964
20570
17208
18841
16824
20414
19720
19373
19387
18510
19265
19258
16534
18228

reg.c.
14979
12388
12629
14198
14415
16483
16009
14628
14918
16238
14965
15334
13980
18311
16656
15629
14713
17375
16082
15318
15141
16447
17664
17232
16235
16068
16067
15654
15871
16854

196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
204
206
206
208
209
210
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Jods

Gal
Macdak
Hanko
Urban
Hauer
Revaj
Rusnak
Adamec
Lepej
Garaj
Strizenec
Suchon
Kovacovsky
Dvoran

Samuel
Filip
Michael
Lukas
Tomas
Kristian
Juraj
Simon
Pavol
Filip
Jakub
Hugo
Peter
Jakub
Damian

STARSIE ZIACKY

Priezvisko
Ondrusova
Guassardo
Krajcovicova
Kolesarova
Kacaniova
Stolarcikova
Bacsova
Gomolova
Palkova
Murkova
Vrablanska
Guassardo
Hrabajova
Sedlicka
Deviatkova
Palesova
Cizldkova
Kovalcikova
Durigova
Jasekova
Kirchmayerova
Striczova
Francanova
Paverova
Janekova
Drgornova
Drgornova
Rusnakova
Kohutova
Segecova

Meno
Nela
Liliana Alicja
Petronela
Darina
Ema
Melania
Bianka
Lucia
Anna
Vivien
Diana
Barbora Melisa
Martina
Silvia
Dominika
Adela
Lucia
Valentina
Simona
Veronika
Katarina
Timea
Petra
Barbora
Anabela Aysun
Dorota
Anna
Barbora
Nela
Sara

2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2014
2013
2012
2011
2014
2011
2011
2015

nar.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2012
2009
2009
2012
2010
2012
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2012
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011

3,21
3,2
3,2

3,15

3,05

2,79

2,72

2,69

2,54

2,54
2,1
2,1

1,79

0,69

0,63

body
294,46
220,3
135,44
132,09
118,23
116,84
114,2
108,95
107,52
101,23
98,14
90,74
87,35
80,89
76,56
74,43
73,08
55,77
52,08
50,39
49,97
49,97
47,48
47,48
45,35
45,08
43,03
43,03
39,86
37,49

LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
PST STUPAVA

OSK ISTEBNE

SKST KARLOVA VES

STK SOKOL STRANSKE

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
STK ELASTIK TRNAVA

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
STK SOKOL STRANSKE

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
STK NOVE MESTO/VAHOM

klub

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSK STO KROMPACHY

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STO VALALIKY

STK KALINOVO

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
MSK STO KROMPACHY

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SKST BOSANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
SKST BOSANY
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
STO VALALIKY

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

STK KALINOVO



16008
15698
20264
16877
15994
16729
17373
18600
15996
17286
17658
17170
17565
18735
20490
19257
16050
18095
18823
18770
19788
15995
15993
17659
15655
17342
18799
15474
18385
15245
17443
17700
19470
18286
20807
20572
20590
18289
16126
15431
17240
15303
16000
20398
20799
15206
15463
17930
19971
15713

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
77
78
79
80

Gregova
Prochaszkova
Korienekova
Poldkova
Zakova
Tothova
Holovacova
Jal¢ova
Hromnikova
Mrkvicova
Sepesi
Juhdszova
Hodalova
Krchlikova
Samuhelova
Ruzickova
Klimecka
Sebejova
Kosegyova
Tvrdikova
Szalay
Panackova
Fodrekova
Némethova
Hanusova
Pirohar
Patiova
Kopacikova
Melnicukova
Gaborikova

Sturmankinova

Dudinska
Murincekova
Melisikova
Gaborikova
Macaskova
Kubalikova
Marcanova
Farkasova
Sikulova
Pavlikova
Piklova
Barkolova
Brisova
Orlejova
Pecalkova
Godanyova
Vaskova
Zgutova
Tahotna

Miriam
Lenka
Emma
Hana
Barbora
Natadlia
Miroslava
Natadlia
Hanka
Nela
Amelia
Eliska
Ema
Lucia
Natadlia
Sofia
Karolina
Katarina
Saria
Monika
Lea
Monika
Paulina
Linda
Séra
Stela
Linda
Nela
Timea
Kristina
Ema
Julia
Ema
Katarina
Livia
Elena
Veronika
Ela
Ivana
Terézia
Tamara
Alina Sofia
Lea
Michaela
Nina
Vanda
Paulina
Adela
Emilia
Barbora

2011
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2013
2012
2010
2010
2013
2010
2013
2012
2012
2011
2009
2015
2011
2009
2009
2011
2009
2013
2012
2012
2009
2011
2009
2009
2010
2010
2012
2009
2010
2011
2011
2010
2013
2011
2010
2011
2010
2012
2010
2010
2010
2014
2011
2010

35,84
34,11
34,04
30,87
30,53
30,45
29,33
29,33
29,11
29,09
25,95
25,55
23,44
21,58
21,58
21,43
21,2
19,56
19,49
19,24
18,51
18,26
18,05
17,78
15,93
15,93
14,13
12,77
12,19
10,36
9,92
9,75
9,58
9,36
8,35
7,75
7,51
7,51
7,2
6,54
6,51
6,51
6,32
6,19
6,19
6,19
5,97
5,89
5,68
5,3

SSK POPROC

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK PC TRENC.TEPLA
TTC NOVE ZAMKY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SSK POPROC

SSK POPROC

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
STO VALALIKY

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

SKST BOSANY

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
TT KLUB ZILINA

STC SKST BRATISLAVA
STO VALALIKY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

TJ TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA
KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
STO VALALIKY

SKST BOSANY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

ST LEVICE 2021

TTC MAJCICHOV

STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
STO SVATY JUR

STO SVATY JUR

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
TTC ROVAA ZILINA

PST STUPAVA

MSK CADCA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK STO KROMPACHY
STO VELKY BIEL

SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
STO VELKY BIEL

TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK MALACKY

SK SOG NITRA

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
OSK SLOVENSKY GROB



19434
18325
17613
19291
15683
16143
17167
20668
17079
18767
20774
16081
18177
19407
20138
20268
20270
20143
18773
15959
16237
19298
18242
18772
17574
16066
19441
17567
20142
20267
20289
20292
20351
20350
20242
17078
18317
16239
20347
16022
19320
19323
19302
19429
19322
15276
19303
19324
19328
15274

80
80
83
84
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
97
99
100
100
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
128
128

Zajackova
Zakovitova
Hamova
Slivoriova
Vri¢anova
Skutovd
Hazikova
Truskova
Janosova
Debnarova
Tisonova
Dobiasova
Cellarova
Majerska
Demcakova
Katicova
Mickova
Muchova
Batovska
Galbava
Stefkovicovd
Siva
Kirdlyova
Rusndakova
Kaveckova
Kocdkova
Belobradova
Borchova
Hirkova
Hrehova
Kasic¢kova
Magdolenova
Magdolenova
Peciarova
Vavrekova
Janosova
Hermann
Sklenarova
Hodalova
Teplanska
Jancekova
Kosikova
Palenikova
Danisova
Misutova
Paskova
Balatova
Grmanova
Horkova
Skubenova

Sabina
Aneta
Natalia
Karolina
Vanessa
Vanesa
Sona
Sofia
Dajana
Dorota
Veronika
Laura
Nina
Dasa
Marianna
Ema
Emma
Viktoria
Michaela
Lea
Nikol
Dorota
Kristina
Rebeka
Timea
Sofia
Vanesa
Natadlia
Janka
Timea
Johana
Zara
Debora
Sofia
Viktoria
Amalia
Melanie
Nella
Anicka
Sarka
Rebeka
Paula
Nella
Kristina
Viktoria
Nela
Lea
Slavka
Nela
Nikola

2009
2011
2012
2012
2009
2009
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2010
2009
2012
2010
2010
2010
2010
2014
2010
2009
2014
2010
2015
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2010
2013
2014
2012
2011
2009
2010
2012
2010
2014
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2013
2009
2010
2010

5,3
5,3
4,99
4,83
4,83
4,76
4,71
4,71
4,52
4,3
4,07

3,86
3,29
2,31
2,31
1,74
1,74
1,7
1,6
1,6
1,57
1,57
1,42
1,4
1,3
1,17
1,16
1,14
1,14
1,14
1,14
1,14
1,14
1,14
0,93
0,84
0,84
0,75
0,7
0,61
0,55
0,48
0,45
0,44
0,44
0,37
0,36
0,36
0,36

MSK MALACKY
MSK MALACKY
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
SKST HUMENNE

MSK CADCA

KST RAKSIT

SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

SKST BOSANY

OSK ISTEBNE

STO VALALIKY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

STK KALINOVO

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

SKST SPISSKE VLACHY

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

MSTK TVRDOSIN

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY



18168
19304
19306

reg.c.
13721
12798
13921
15936
14586
14765
16083
15380
15140
15093
16842
16093
17566
14766
17564
17572
15238
15197
17111
15142
14967
15764
17697
17099
16344
18252
15783
15246
16013
16018
17824
17417
15818
17672
18691
16178
15537
18133
17376
15196
17603
15633

131
131
133

O OO NGOV, WNRTT
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Hudokova
Kratka
Gavalcova

STARSI ZIACI

Priezvisko
Kokavec
Odor
Cisarik
Sabo
Polak
Novotny
Deviatka
Popély
Hrutka
Baca
Batuna
Hlosek
Minarovic
Novotny
Ocovsky
Brece
Miko
Dornik
Foltin
Nagy
Ried|
Hajnal
BendZuch
Hajduk
Michnica
Vecerek
Pagano
Kosicky
Hluzak
Hazik
Mariak
Durig
Stavar
Pitak
Zvak
Lacko
Mikula
Grznar
Kovalcik
Jirovec
Kacirek
Slavic¢

Monika
Nina
Aneta

Meno
Pavol
Adam
Marco
Patrik
Peter
Ludovit
Matus
Adam
Kristidn
Roland
Matej
Sebastian
Jakub
Adrian
Adam
Andrej
Matej
Marek
Filip
Filip
Ronald
Juraj
David
Maros
Matus
Denis
Alessandro
Matus
Dominik
Filip
Milan
Samuel
Filip
Michal
Marek
Jozef
Patrik
Filip
David
Alex
Martin
Matej

2011
2013
2009

nar.

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2009
2012
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2013
2009
2011
2009
2009
2012
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2009
2009
2011

0,25
0,25
0,11

body
361,73
194,37
148,87
142,05
134,98
122,39
105,33
102,64
102,18
97,98
79,74
78,79
78,37
74,89
74,43
68,67
68,67
61,77
55,17
47,72
45,98
45,57
43,63
42,23
42,23
42,23
40,15
38,94
37,53
37,38
35,42
35,42
35,21
34,25
33,77
33,52
32,62
31,92
31,4
30,82
29,28
27,08

SKST TOPOLCANY
SKST TOPOLCANY
SKST TOPOLCANY

klub

SK VYDRANY

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
MSK CADCA

STK TOMASOVCE

MSK CADCA

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
SKST BOSANY

MKST VELKE KAPUSANY
SKST TOPOLCANY

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
ST LEVICE 2021

SKST BOSANY

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SKST RUZOMBEROK

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SLAVOJ SLADKOVICOVO

KST RAKSIT

SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST MICHALOVCE

MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

SKST MICHALOVCE

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

MSK CADCA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SKST LUCENEC

SKST RUZOMBEROK

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY

SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST BOSANY

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
SKST RUZOMBEROK

TT KLUB ZILINA

SKST TOPOLCANY



16193
19356
19495
15310
19739
15131
18287
19524
17740
18186
18841
16304
14747
16244
17276
15174
18197
18192
15420
18838
18006
19176
20518
20017
20484
20516
20641
20519
18585
20520
19503
19529
16061
19400
15175
16033
18279
18215
16452
15882
15264
20080
17698
19288
18776
18490
17289
14719
15538
15738

42
44
44
46
47
47
47
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
87
88
89
90
91
92

Duri
Kralik
Stinger
Bohus
Martisko
Stojak
Javorik
Pivka
Duri
Matasovsky
Urban
Botlo
Preitschaft
Grach
Drabik
Kirchmayer
Kysel
Dugas
Kubis
Jurkovsky
Macho
Bekes
Gurka
Harnis
Hazucha
Jamrozy
Lizak
Matis
Mérey
Poliakov
Povazsay
Strela
Svec
Sz6ll6s
Tkac
Hilovsky
Harhay
Martisik
Palencar
Grobarcik
Petras
Szkipala
Tuska
Tazky
Mikula
De Miguel
Blasko
Chladek
Svec
Horvath

Artur
Juraj
Filip
Aurel
Adam
Adam
Norbert
Tomas
Marko
Kamil
Tomas
Jakub
Filip Peter
Martin
Samuel
Michal
Leo
Martin
Matej
Dominik
Daniel
Stanislav
Jakub
Martin
Simon
Damidn
Alexej
Alex Roman
Jonatan
Max
Lukas
Samuel
Timotej
Sebastian
Jakub
Rastislav
Adam
Boris
Simon
Marek
Jakub
Matej
Filip
Jakub
Samuel
Juraj
Patrik
Tomas
Rastislav
Samuel

2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2012
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009
2010
2012
2011
2014
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2010
2010
2010
2012
2011
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2010
2012
2009
2009
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2014
2009
2010
2011
2010

27,08
25,44
25,44
25,34
24,66
24,66
24,66
24,58
24,58
24,06
23,32
23,3

21,94
21,35
21,23
21,17
20,28
20,15
20,03
19,8

19,58
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
19,18
18,95
18,87
18,73
18,55
18,51
18,15
17,73
17,39
17,27
17,27
17,27
17,05
17,03
16,34
16,12
15,9

15,82

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SKST KARLOVA VES

SKST KARLOVA VES

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STO KOZAROVCE

SKST HUMENNE

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STK LEMESANY

SKST KARLOVA VES

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

STO VELKY BIEL

SKST BOSANY

SSK POPROC

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
KST RAKSIT

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STO VELKY BIEL

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES

KST RAKSIT

STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
1.PPC FORTUNA KEZMAROK
STO MLADY PINPONGISTA SLOV. V
SKST HUMENNE

GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SKST MICHALOVCE

SSK POPROC

TTC SPARTAK POPRAD

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

OSK ISTEBNE

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE

STK SENEC

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

SKST LUCENEC

OSK ISTEBNE

KST RAKSIT

SSK POPROC

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

OSK MICHALANY

SSTK JUNIOR CANA



16940 93  Duricek Marek 2009 15,71 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

18652 94  Duraj Daniel 2011 15,35 SKST KARLOVA VES
18706 95  Teplan Filip 2009 15,2 STLEVICE 2021

18101 96  Dorocak Richard 2011 14,5 MSK MALACKY

20560 97  Jakubec Ondrej 2009 14  STC SKST BRATISLAVA
17705 98  Niko Samuel 2010 13,93 VSTK VRANOV

14750 99  Eliz Richard 2009 13,86 STOSVATYJUR

18140 100 Hlosek Dominik 2012 13,28 ST LEVICE 2021

19771 101 Rébara Lukas 2009 12,81 STK ELASTIK TRNAVA
19240 101 Skuta Tadeds 2009 12,81 STK ELASTIK TRNAVA
15551 103 Vilhan Tomas 2011 12,76 STK KALINOVO

19977 104 Burdych Samuel 2010 12,63 SKST KARLOVA VES
19715 105 Benci Jozef 2009 12,46 STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
16828 106 Fronko Vincent 2010 12,31 STK SOKOL STRANSKE
16096 107 Sliacky Nikolas 2010 12,26 STKM PODLAVICE
19487 108 Jucha Gabriel 2009 12,13 TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
20504 109 Mucha Patrik 2010 11,22 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
18274 110 Hubeny Adam 2009 11  TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
19402 111 Arpas Alex 2010 10,72 SKST KARLOVA VES
14584 112 Olesnan Oliver 2010 10,67 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
18771 113 Tvrdik Tomas 2009 10,37 SKST BOSANY

20502 114 Gustar Tomas 2010 10,26 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
19241 115 Skuta Jakub 2014 10,08 STK ELASTIK TRNAVA
20055 116 Mikula Adam 2011 9,44 OSKISTEBNE

15427 117 Blas¢ak Simon 2010 9,22  STO VELKY BIEL

16246 118 Cipka Pavol 2011 9,15 PSTSTUPAVA

16826 119 Kminiak Daniel 2009 9,04 STK SOKOL STRANSKE
15370 120 Helcmanovsky Jan 2009 8,97  SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
15304 120 Pikla Leonard 2009 8,97  SKST SPISSKE VLACHY
18300 122 Adamovsky Filip 2010 8,85 TJTATRAN SUCANY
19261 123 Kubalik Luk4s 2013 8,82 MSK CADCA

16453 124 Schubert Jozef 2010 8,63 SSTKJUNIOR CANA
18280 125 Michaldk David 2010 8,55 TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
14899 126 Turon Jozef 2011 8,42  STK BOJNICKY

18730 127 Bezlch Teodor 2009 8,4 STK SELCE

18281 128 Vasil Milo$ 2009 8,11 TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
18495 129 Cizmar Samuel 2009 8,09 TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
17618 130 Harani Jozef 2011 8 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
16408 131 Holovag Richard 2012 7,97 SSK POPROC

18534 132 Ocovan Matus 2011 7,88 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
15564 133 Franko Filip 2011 7,78  STK BOJNICKY

18303 134 Lacika Andrej 2009 7,75 TJ TATRAN SUCANY
18198 134 Turon Matej 2010 7,75 OSKISTEBNE

17114 136 Dréb Adrian 2012 7,65 SKORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
15375 136 Jozeftak Daniel 2009 7,65 STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
18316 138 Hermann Alex 2010 7,58 STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
15739 139 Veljadik Martin 2010 7,55 STKM PODLAVICE
16626 140 Koska Matej 2009 7,54 TTC MAIJCICHOV
17408 141 Chladek Andrej 2011 7,46 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

17421 142 \Vorcak Tobias 2009 7,39  STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY



16121
19606
17084
20636
17285
16114
17427
17604
15448
20595
19579
20020
20584
19468
18795
20317
17856
18096
15630
20442
20645
18697
20596
20557
20075
19691
19730
17083
18491
16937
20574
20018
18793
17624
15866
20589
19578
20588
20805
20473
15438
18510
17752
19605
20535
18727
18272
19476
17853
18301

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
162
165
166
166
168
169
170
170
172
172
174
175
176
177
178
178
178
178
182
182
182
182
182
182
188
188
190
190
192

Kudelka
Drahos
Tuleja
Kostelny
Barnas
Petrovic¢
Vorcak
VrSansky
Tomsa
Klinko
Mrmus
Buhla
Duric¢ek
Pliska
Lesko
Danovsky
Sadlak
Sepesi
Haritun
Gajdosik
Gurtler
Strmensky
Chovan
Hric
Tomas
Pavliak
Dekan
Sabol
Farmadin
Kovac
Vnencak
Hajduk
Gros
Vrtilek
Vesely
Krkoska
Orlej
Pavlik
Zanovit
Bolacek
Danihel
Garaj
Husek
Tomko
Tancos
Adamsky
Sabacky
Petras
Svento
Adamovsky

Kristian
Alex
Peter
Patrik
Benjamin
Jaroslav
Damian
Michal
Jonas
Denis
Adrian
Matej
Matej
Tobias
Oliver
Matus
David
Sebastian
Libor
Denis
Filip
Jakub
Jakub
David
Richard
Daniel
Andrej
Matus
Ladislav
Martin
Milan
Lukas
Andrej
Radovan
Patrik
Matias
Stefan
Matias
Filip
Gabriel
Tomas
Jakub
Matej
Dominik
Tomas
Matus
Patrik
Zacharias
Samuel
Samuel

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2012
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2009
2012
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2015
2015
2014
2010
2009
2009
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2014
2012
2009
2012

7,23
7,11
6,97
6,93
6,8
6,78
6,73
6,7
6,51
6,44
6,32
6,29
6,25
6,23
6,18
6,17
6,12
6,11
5,9
5,71
5,71
5,71
5,69
5,66
5,66
5,59
5,5
5,47
5,47
5,4
5,4
5,37
5,24
4,97
4,83
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,37
4,37
4,35
4,35
4,17

MSK STO KROMPACHY
MSTK TRNAVA

OSK SAR.MICHALANY
STO MSK BREZNO

STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
TT KLUB ZILINA

MSK MALACKY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
SSTK JUNIOR CANA
MSTK TRNAVA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
STO VALALIKY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
SKST KARLOVA VES

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SKST SPISSKE VLACHY

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
STO MSK BREZNO

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

OSK SAR.MICHALANY
KST RAKSIT

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
PST STUPAVA

STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
SKST KARLOVA VES
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
STK SENEC

MSK CADCA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK CADCA

TTC ROVAA ZILINA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
MSK MALACKY

STK ELASTIK TRNAVA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
MSTK TRNAVA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK SELCE

STK KALINOVO

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
STO LIKAVKA

TJ TATRAN SUCANY



19891
17934
20924
20379
20318
18732
16439
16111
19993
15938
20806
20808
17396
20814
19292
20594
15207
19469
16938
19458
18137
17585
20375
15975
20378
19143
17687
17258
19907
18509
17389
19440
20315
19603
19525
17428
19972
19300
18690
18639
18802
17543
17259
15865
19992
18791
19258
15962
18328
17570

193
193
193
193
197
198
198
200
201
202
203
203
203
203
203
208
209
210
210
212
212
214
214
214
214
214
219
220
221
221
221
221
225
225
227
227
227
227
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Baca
Bedec
Bona
Sekeres
Tomko
Kysela
Makovica
Lengvarsky
Kar¢
Gallik
Broncek
Gaborik
Kirkpatrick
Milata
Stalmasek
Faltus
Jantulik
Petras
Sedivy
Balko
Dornik
Gabris
Jesko
Masar
Selieni
Cerveny
Denko
Peng
Bugar
Chrvala
Moravcik

Marcin Humenik

Bachura
Halada
Krajnak
Polacek
Pruska
Svitok
Mitas
Urda
Varga
Gasparik
Sun
Dzurjak
Svihra
Michalko
Suchon
Ksinan
Palencar
Gajdos

Oliver
Peter
Zsolt
Mark
Michal
Lukas
Maximilian
Matus
Matej
Jakub
Jakub
Marek
Luke James
Samuel
Damian
Filip
Simon
Elias
Luka Jakub
Tomas
Adam
Lukas
Simon
Vladimir
Matus
Jozef
Stanislav
Bo
Daniel
Adam
Matias
Pavol
Matus
Timotej
Marian
Peter
Filip
Michal
Martin
Natan
Peter
Lukas
Zibo
Maros
Alexander
Kristidn
Peter
Matej
Tobias
Patrik

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2012
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2013
2012
2010
2015
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2014
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2013
2011
2009
2012
2010
2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2012

4,12
4,12
4,12
4,12
3,9
3,89
3,89
3,84
3,82
3,79
3,71
3,71
3,71
3,71
3,71
3,7
3,6
3,56
3,56
3,51
3,51
3,48
3,48
3,48
3,48
3,48
3,15
3,06
3,02
3,02
3,02
3,02
2,88
2,88
2,74
2,74
2,74
2,74
2,65
2,52
2,52
2,36
2,27
2,17
1,99
1,93
1,83
1,79
1,75
1,74

MKST NOVA DUBNICA
KST RAKSIT

ST LEVICE 2021

ST LEVICE 2021

MSTK TRNAVA

TJ SLOVAN OSTROV

STK SK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE

STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
SKST RUZOMBEROK
TZO BYTCA

TTC ROVAA ZILINA

TTC ROVAA ZILINA
MSK CADCA

TTC ROVAA ZILINA
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
TJ TATRAN SUCANY
SKST RUZOMBEROK

SK ZITAVANY

ST LEVICE 2021

MKST NOVA DUBNICA
ST LEVICE 2021

SK ZITAVANY

SKST BOSANY

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
STK ELASTIK TRNAVA
MSTK TRNAVA

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

ST RELAX RACA

MSTK TRNAVA

MSTK TRNAVA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
MSK MALACKY

STK ZAHORSKA VES
STO SVATY JUR

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
STO VALALIKY

STO VALALIKY

OSK ISTEBNE

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
VSTK VRANOV

SKST RUZOMBEROK
KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
STK SOKOL STRANSKE
SKST BOSANY

STO VALALIKY

SKST BOSANY



20276
19501
20024
17413
16282
20027
20032
16085
17579
17575
19336
19594
16086
20033
20281
20294
20278
15821
17573
18264
18824
19299
17256
16281
16655
18334
18655
18774
20028
20030
20279
20272
20284
20271
20287
20139
20275
20269
20290
20348
17661
20025
20026
20031
17525
16266
16158
17662
20134
20141

242
244
245
245
245
245
245
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
257
257
260
261
262
263
263
265
266
267
268
268
270
271
271
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
283
284
284
284
287
288
289
289
291
291

Jurov
Melus
Berta
Darno
Ivanic
Karaba
Varga
Vinka
Hodal
Stefkovic
Srank
Brece
Ducky
Vysoky
Bangov
Benko
Jurov
Moravik
Kavecka
Pilar
Bales
Moravcik
Kosara
Matta
Patak
Ochaba
Zhao
Hrcka
Panak
Smandra
Glod
Hric
Hurny
Jurov
Just
Kuzmiak
Lelko
Liska
Oravec
Pis
Klucar
Demjanovic
Halkovic
Tatarka
Matejovic
Novak
Benej
Palencar
Goga
Kentos

Jakub
Marek
Cyril
Jozef
Jan
Tomas
Samuel
Filip
Sebastian
Adam
Simon
Elias
Marco
Daniel
Slavomir
Ondrej
Tomas
Viliam
Tomas
Peter
Oliver
Jakub
Richard
Matej
Marek
Samuel
Oscar
Jakub
Adam
Artur
Simon
Alex
Jan Sebastian
Matus
Michal
Oliver
Damidn
Lukas
Michal
Kevin
Jozef
Filip
Adam
Tadeds
Pavol
Daniel
Marek
Rdébert
Miroslav
Simon

2009
2013
2010
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2013
2011
2009
2015
2011
2009
2009
2013
2009
2009
2011
2010
2012
2013
2011
2010
2011
2009
2009
2014
2009
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2014
2009
2009
2009
2014
2011
2011
2011
2010
2013
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

1,74
1,6
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,4
1,38
1,26
1,25
1,21
1,16
1,15
1,14
1,14
1,14
1,06
1,04
1,03
0,98
0,98
0,95
0,94
0,91
0,88
0,88
0,83
0,76
0,76
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,64
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,61
0,57
0,53
0,53
0,5
0,5

VSTK VRANOV
SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SKST TOPOLCANY
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

STO SVATY JUR

SKST BOSANY

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA
MSK MALACKY

SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

STO VALALIKY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV

SKST TOPOLCANY

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
SKST HUMENNE

STO VALALIKY

VSTK VRANOV

VSTK VRANOV



20277
20274
17283
20280
18225
15265
17523
17524
19333
20029
17366
17522
19218
18708
18729
18738
17295
18064
19329
19313
19294
15282
19293
19432
16074
15278
19312
15273
16071
19427
19314
18161
19307
19321
19337
19308
18136
17660
15536
15368
15365
18460
17932

18743
20406
20431

291 Molitoris
291 Ondic
291 Tomas
291 Sopiak
297 Hantak
297 Mucha
299 Olah

300 Marga
301 Urda

302 Porvas
303 Remen
303 Samko
303 Macak
303 Molnar
307 Macho
307 Strecok
309 Jakubjak
309 Sihelnik
311 Kroslak
311 Macko
311 Nano
314 Adamkovic
314 Fekete
316 Klacansky
317 Bebcak
317 Pastrndk
317 Zamek
317 Sula

321 Grac

321 Pecucha
323 Bajzik
323 Biely

323 Glos

323 Goga
323 Kutka
323 Novotny
329 Horny
329 Klucar
329 Lesko
329 Sika

329 Sika

329 Trnovsky
329 Velky
Zahranicni hraci
19 Rievienko
146 Svetlosanov
177 Rudenko

Lubomir
Dominik
Oliver
Jan
Simon
Jonas
Jan
Lukas
Samuel
Matus
Damian
Marko
Samuel
Leo
Patrik
Andrej
Peter
Sebastian
Timotej
Oliver
Tomas
Kristidn
Matus
Simon
Timotej
Tomas
Jan
Denis
Matus
Marko
Alek
Filip
Jakub
Lukas
Tomas
Juraj
Dominik
Oliver
Tomas
Andrej
Marek
Karol
Gregor

Nikita
Veniamin
Oleksandr

2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2011
2009
2009
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2010
2012
2011
2009
2009
2009
2010

2010
2009
2009

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,46
0,46
0,45
0,43
0,4

0,39
0,35
0,35
0,35
0,35
0,34
0,34
0,33
0,33
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,27
0,27
0,26
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,18
0,18
0,17
0,17
0,17
0,17
0,17
0,17

O O O o o o

56,88
6,96
4,83

VSTK VRANOV
VSTK VRANOV

OSTK HENCOVCE

VSTK VRANOV

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

VSTK VRANOV

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

ST LEVICE 2021

ST LEVICE 2021

STK SELCE

STK SELCE

SK BZINY

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

SKST HUMENNE

STO VALALIKY

SKST SOKOL VOICICE
SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
SPST ZAHORSKA BYSTRICA
STC SKST BRATISLAVA
KST RAKSIT

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
KST RAKSIT
MSTK TRNAVA



reg.c.
10691
11784
13111
10689
14558
10391
15632
13500
13913
12367
14979
12759
14227
12335
12454
14198
12388
11723
13980
13735
14176
12629
14525
13865
14060
14628
14415
14918
14965
13492
18299
15141
16829
16830
16483
16487
16486
14262
15223
17664
15629
12967
12425
14748
14713
13912
17375

DORASTENKY

Priezvisko
Wiltschkova
Cin¢urova
Darovcova
Stullerova
Molnarova
Sinkarova
Habarova
Dikova
Vanisova
Majercikova
Ondrusova
Némethova
Korf
Wallenfelsova
Dziewiczova
Kolesarova
Guassardo
Igazova
Hrabajova
Nagyova
Poldkova
Krajcovicova
Frandoferova
Kovacova
Stetkovd
Gomolova
Kacaniova
Palkova
Vrablanska
Kubjatkova
Hagyari
Kirchmayerova
Papucikova
Noskova
Stolarcikova
Hruskova
Hruskova
Kabatova
Petrovska
Francanova
PaleSova
Kluchova
Drbiakova
Szabova
Cizldkova
Stupalova
Kovalcikova

Meno
Dominika
Ema

Nina
Eliska
Emma
Monika
Sara
Bianka
Vanda
Linda
Nela

Nina
Carolina
Aneta
Lea
Darina
Liliana Alicja
Martina
Martina
Veronika
Alexandra
Petronela
Séra
Lenka
Ema
Lucia
Ema
Anna
Diana
Alica

Ella Janka
Katarina
Olivia
Terézia
Melania
Natalia
Zuzana
Alexandra
Adela
Petra
Adela
Terézia
Karin
Laura
Lucia
Erika
Valentina

nar.

2006
2005
2007
2005
2008
2005
2008
2008
2008
2006
2009
2007
2008
2006
2006
2009
2009
2006
2010
2008
2006
2009
2005
2006
2006
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008
2007
2010
2008
2008
2009
2005
2007
2007
2007
2010
2009
2006
2005
2008
2009
2008
2009

body
326,33
303,09
203,59
190,95
180,87
165,49
158,85
151,09
144,89
136,14
128,52
128,52
114,51
103,68
102,61
102,61
89,54
82,67
81,04
81,04
75,28
75,12
60,55
58,42
55,53
55,08
52,76
52
51,34
47,36
45,96
45,96
45,96
43,64
40,45
40,29
37,99
37,71
35,09
34,4
32,89
31,86
31,8
31,65
29,44
28,14
28,11

klub

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SKST TOPOLCANY

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SKST SOKOL VOICICE

KST RAKSIT

SKST TOPOLCANY

SK VYDRANY

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

SKST TOPOLCANY

STO VALALIKY

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SKST RUZOMBEROK

STO VALALIKY

MSK STO KROMPACHY

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
TJ POKROK KOMARNO

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SKST HUMENNE

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STKM PODLAVICE

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK KALINOVO

VSTK VRANOV

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
MSK CADCA

SKST KARLOVA VES

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK SOKOL STRANSKE

STK SOKOL STRANSKE

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES

SK ZITAVANY

SK ZITAVANY

STK TOMASOVCE

SKST ENERGODATA ZILINA

STO VALALIKY

SKST TOPOLCANY

TJ TATRAN SUCANY

TJ STO NIZNA

STO VELKY BIEL

SKST TOPOLCANY

MSK MALACKY

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES



15351 48 Gerocova Alexandra 2008 28 MSK STO KROMPACHY

20637 49  Szabdova Nikola 2007 27,63 KSTRAKSIT

17232 50  Paverova Barbora 2010 27,09 KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
17658 51  Sepesi Amelia 2013 26,26 STO VALALIKY

13911 52  Stupalova Veronika 2008 25,84 MSK MALACKY

15221 53  Labo3ova Stela 2008 25,29 STO VALALIKY

19407 54  Majerskd Dasa 2012 25,25 STO VALALIKY

17659 54  Némethova Linda 2013 25,25 STO VALALIKY

15198 56  Klistincova Lenka 2007 24,58 SKST RUZOMBEROK

14383 57  Nagyovd Linda 2007 23,36 STO VELKY BIEL

16447 58  Striczova Timea 2011 23,06 KSTZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
19257 59  Ruzickovd Sofia 2011 21,1 TTKLUBZILINA

16243 60  Novotna Alexandra 2006 20,51 TJTATRAN SUCANY

11134 61  Polakovicova Bianka 2005 20,29 MSK MALACKY

15334 62 Guassardo Barbora Melisa 2012 18,79 MSK STO KROMPACHY
16656 63  Deviatkova Dominika 2011 18,56 SKST BOSANY

16067 63  Drgofiovd Anna 2010 18,56 SKST BOSANY

16068 63  Drgofiova Dorota 2011 18,56 SKST BOSANY

18311 63  Sedlicka Silvia 2010 18,56 STC SKST BRATISLAVA
16082 63  Duriova Simona 2011 18,56 SKST BOSANY

16009 68  Bacsova Bianka 2012 17,12 STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
14788 69  Palenc¢arova Katarina 2008 17,09 STO VALALIKY

19788 70  Szalay Lea 2009 16,38 TJ TRNAVKA BRATISLAVA
15245 71  Gaborikova Kristina 2009 14,72 STOSVATY JUR

13248 72 Dominova Ema 2008 14,26 TTC MAJCICHOV

14555 73  Polakova Emma 2008 13,11 TTC NOVE ZAMKY

15241 74  Tomkovd Natalia 2006 12,88 SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
18242 75  Kiralyova Kristina 2010 12,38 STK KALINOVO

16854 75  Segelova Sara 2011 12,38 STK KALINOVO

14603 77  Zvodova Simona 2006 12,07 TJ MEDOKYS MARTIN - LADOVEN
19470 78  Murincekovd Ema 2012 12 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
15318 79  Jasekovd Veronika 2009 11,8 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
16229 80  Daniel¢akova Viktéria 2005 10,82 STK SEVERKA KEZMAROK
15993 81  Fodrekova Paulina 2009 10,19 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
19792 82 Gajdosova Alexandra 2012 9,63 STKM PODLAVICE

20577 82  Kovacova Katarina 2007 9,63 MSKZIAR NAD HRONOM
15994 84  Zakova Barbora 2009 8,35 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
18767 85  Debnarova Dorota 2014 8,18 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
20152 85 Huszarikova Veronika 2013 8,18 STKM PODLAVICE

14186 87  Jankechova Barbora 2006 7,71  MTJ PIESTANY-MORAVANY
17249 87  Pukajova Tamara 2007 7,71  OSK HAVRAN LUBOCHNA
15737 89  Lomenova Adéla 2008 7,69  KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
16533 90  Luke3ova Eligka 2006 6,28 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
20398 91  Brisova Michaela 2012 6,2  TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

16022 91  Teplanska Sarka 2010 6,2 MSTK TVRDOSIN

14696 93  Darulova Katarina 2005 5,72 LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
18286 94  Meliikova Katarina 2009 5,14 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
15206 94  Pecalkova Vanda 2010 5,14 MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO
20774 94  Tisoriova Veronika 2012 5,14 TJ ORAVSKA LESNA

15259 94  Kucharikova Viktdria 2008 5,14 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA



15325
18 401
14 167
15324
15 242
14 127
14 464
16 250
19 661
16 143
16 245
16 132
15 237
18 282
16 236
16 240
16 001
14 469
18 307
16 192
16 008
17 170
17 430

18 459
19814

reg.c.
12906
11192
10964
12981
13547
12619
13795
13721
14636
14197
10441
13888
14061
11626
15250
12813
13358
13321
12118

98

98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112
112
115
115
115
118
118
120

Kubova
LukeSova
Santava
Kubova
Tomkova
Vcelkova
Achbergerova
Bocanova
Matovicova
Skutovd
Cipkova
Chrzaszczova
Gutterova
Vasilova
Janic¢kova
Ocovska
Sabovd
Achbergerova
Brutenicova
Duri$ova
Gregova
Juhdszova
Pise¢na

Zahranicni hraci

42
50
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o
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Brazouskaya
Zykova

DORASTENCI

Priezvisko
Arpas
Palusek
Goldir
Fléro
Bilka
Uherik
France
Kokavec
Holubcik
Marko
Sutiak
Novicky
Kirdly
Kulich
Svetik
Pecalka
Godal
Zak
Hrabaj

Ela
Sofia
Maria
Hana
Nella
Adela
Lujza
Viktoria
Laura
Vanesa
Karla
Sandra
Lujza
Sona
Sofia
Ema
Sofia
Alexandra
Kristina
Adela
Miriam
Eliska
Pavlina

Maria
Yelizaveta

Meno
Samuel
Samuel
Jakub
Damidn
Pavol
Kristidn
Roman
Pavol
Jakub
Martin
Samuel
Oliver
Matus
Ivan
Michal
Nataniel
Patrik
Lukas
Patrik

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2011
2010
2007

2008
2006

nar.

2007
2006
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2009
2008
2008
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

4,69
4,69
4,47
3,96
3,62
3,53
3,13
3,09
2,82

2,7

0,87
0,74
0,74
0,72
0,72
0,72
0,61
0,61
0,61
0,55
0,55
0,45

32,81
27,57

body
410,67
377,33
336,1
230,93
195,87
175,73
169,9
150,67
149,56
134,85
130,74
127,19
124,69
121,59
1134
102
96,98
92,98
89,24

PST STUPAVA
SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

PST STUPAVA

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

STO SVATY JUR

SKST HUMENNE

MSTK LEOPOLDOV

SKST HUMENNE

PST STUPAVA

SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
TTC SPARTAK POPRAD

SKST BOSANY

SKST BOSANY

SK ZITAVANY

STO SVATY JUR

SKST JUNIOR MICHAL NA OSTROVE
OSK SLOVENSKY GROB

SSK POPROC

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

MSK MALACKY

STC SKST BRATISLAVA
SK SOG NITRA

klub

SK SOG NITRA

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
MSK CADCA

SK PRIEVIDZA

SKST BRATISLAVA

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SK VYDRANY

SKST RUZOMBEROK

VSTK VRANOV

KERAMING TRENCIN

STK STARA LUBOVNA/JAKUBANY
MKST VELKE KAPUSANY
SKST LUCENEC

SKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA
MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SK SOG NITRA

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM



10809
11263
14372
14550
11323
13457
13996
13921
14785
13357
14024
13733
14260
12798
15396
13789
15936
14586
15029
14608
14866
17037
12078
14765
17673
17706
15254
15147
12571
13964
17935
16841
14495
13074
19495
12760
13842
17685
15197
16255
14766
14561
17708
12917
14593
11640
14844
12359
13896
15247

20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
68

Terezka
Fojtik
Madaras
Slivon
Kubjatko
Bognar
Straka
Cisarik
Kulich
Godal
Hatala
Kirchmayer
Bobok
Odor
Valo
Mitrik
Sabd
Poldk
Kutes
Dohnansky
Goda
Skandik
Orszagh
Novotny
Pitak
Niko
Turiak
Hudec
Drbiak
Lesnak
Jankovic
Gdrtler
Salata
Gibas
Stinger
Sepesi
Stolarik
Pupak
Dornik
Ozorak
Novotny
Tomasek
Stasko
Vnucak
Olejnik
Nemcek
Zeman
Németh
Geleta
Hajducik

Tomas
Matus
Adam
Stanislav
Samuel
Matus
Martin
Marco
Daniel
Milan
Juraj
Jakub
Tomas
Adam
Michal
Jozef
Patrik
Peter
Richard
David
Stefan
Sebastian
Simon
Ludovit
Jakub
Daniel
Matus
Martin
Kevin
Dominik
Tomas
Tibor
Michal
Marek
Filip
Luca
Marek
Richard
Marek
Martin
Adrian
Oliver
Samuel
Alex
Rdébert
Patrik
Martin
Juraj
Jakub
Miroslav

2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2010
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2009
2009
2005
2007
2007
2008
2005
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2009
2007
2006
2006
2009
2005
2010
2006
2005
2007
2008
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008

83,45
83,08
78,51
72,48
70

65,84
65,84
65,11
62,98
58,41
58,03
57,06
46,91
45,4

44,98
44,47
44,16
44,08
42,86
42,81
41,84
41,84
41,59
40,71
39,43
37,15
37,15
36,83
36,6

36,15
35,97
35,57
33,72
33,55
33,55
33,47
32,98
32,66
32,35
32,35
32,06
31,92
31,45
31,45
31,44
30,38
30,16
29,29
29,23
29,23

TJ CECEHOV

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

KST RAKSIT

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

MSK CADCA

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

MSK CADCA

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

TJ TATRAN SUCANY

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK TOMASOVCE

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
STK TOMASOVCE

MSK CADCA

STKM PODLAVICE

STK PC TRENC.TEPLA

STK SENEC

KST RAKSIT

STK STARA LUBOVNA/JAKUBANY
SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
SKST RUZOMBEROK

VSTK VRANOV

MSK CADCA

KST RAKSIT

TJ STO NIZNA

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

KST RAKSIT

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
SKST HUMENNE

SKST HUMENNE

SKST KARLOVA VES

TJ CECEHOV

SKST KARLOVA VES

STK NOVE MESTO/VAHOM
SKST RUZOMBEROK

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

SST EUROMILK DUN.STREDA
TJ GASTO GALANTA

SKST HUMENNE

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
STO VALALIKY

PROPRIA KUTY

KERAMING TRENCIN

STO VALALIKY

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO



17093
15142
16263
15246
14135
17933
13654
17417
13960
14957
13900
16083
12322
13817
14470
19356
13994
13990
15380
10530
13992
20563
16397
13993
13113
14629
16842
16342
15135
17111
13917
18570
16048
14639
18310
15238
15175
15617
18391
10387
17605
15093
12960
15825
14461
15004
14761
17391
15783
18133

68
68
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
96
99
99
99
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Moskal
Nagy
Jurika
Kosicky
Drenina
Prisegem
Culak
Duri
Pancisin
Kulich
Kubik
Deviatka
Gombala
Cerniga
Barok
Kralik
Lesnansky
Hasul
Popély
Maurer
Lesnansky
Ravenstein
D6mMos
Lesnansky
Zirko
Grun
Batuna
Miko
Zachar
Foltin
Kaderabek
Nagy
Sloboda
Hronec
Sedlicky
Miko
Tkac
Cucor
Sukaly
Kubala
Bacik
Baca

Sekera Miklus

Viskup
Jakus
Simco
Péda
Rimak
Pagano
Grznar

David
Filip
Jakub
Matus
Adam
Pavol
Lukas
Samuel
Radoslav
Filip
Adam
Matus
Samuel
Peter
Jergus
Juraj
Adrian
Juraj
Adam
Michal
Boris
Philipp
Matus
Matej
Dominik
Jakub
Matej
Patrik
Daniel
Filip
Dominik
Samuel
Oliver
Jakub
Peter
Matej
Jakub
Peter
Levente
Nicolas
Lubos
Roland
Tadeds
Richard
Simon
Samuel
Péter
Matus
Alessandro
Filip

2006
2012
2008
2011
2008
2006
2007
2010
2006
2011
2007
2009
2006
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2009
2005
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2011
2007
2006
2009
2006
2008
2008
2005
2007
2009
2009
2008
2005
2005
2006
2010
2006
2008
2005
2006
2007
2006
2009
2011

29,23
29,23
28,78
28,78
28,28
27,94
27,05
27,05
26,66
25,74
25,04
24,61
24,42
24,07
24,05
24,05
23,54
22,86
20,88
20,87
20,62
20
19,96
19,41
19

18,74
18,49
18,49
18,49
16,92
16,92
16,92
16,81
16,43
16,1

15,88
15,81
15,54
15,38
15,12
14,85
14,83
14,69
13,59
13,22
13,17
12,67
12,19
11,89
11,87

SKST MICHALOVCE

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK NOVE MESTO/VAHOM

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
STK SENEC

KST RAKSIT

SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES

SKST HUMENNE

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

SKST BOSANY

SKST LUCENEC

SKST HUMENNE

STO SVATY JUR

SKST KARLOVA VES

VSTK VRANOV

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
MKST VELKE KAPUSANY

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

VSTK VRANOV

SKST KARLOVA VES

KST RAKSIT

VSTK VRANOV

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
MSK CADCA

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

MSK MALACKY

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SKST MICHALOVCE

STK PC TRENC.TEPLA

SO TJ CICAROVCE

STK ELASTIK TRNAVA

TT KLUB ZILINA

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE

STO SEDLICE

STO SPOJE BRATISLAVA

STO SVATY JUR

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SK VYDRANY
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

SKST MICHALOVCE

SKST BOSANY



17564
15192
17566
15610
16452
17421
14792
13349
10388
15736
19525
17653
17495
15550
15551
14747
17603
16937
14967
17697
17724
18776
13455
17149
11802
15356
18096
16940
18534
17274
17672
16096
20551
16823
14174
17099
14606
15779
16178
17117
15120
17376
15740
14750
17492
17550
15764
15448
17 705
17722

119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
137
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Ocovsky
Krsiak
Minarovic
Diviak
Palencar
Vorcéak
IStokovic
Kunstek
Gasparik
Such
Krajnak
Gaodany
Ivanko
Paulovic
Vilhan
Preitschaft
Kacdirek
Kovac
Ried|
BendZuch
Gjabel
Mikula
Lukas
Horvath
Buncek
Gyori
Sepesi
Duricek
Ocovan
Hajduch
Pitak
Sliacky
Sufliarsky
Hauer
Cirak
Hajduk
Lofaj
Kucerka
Lacko
Burian
Petrik
Kovalcik
Veljacik
Eliz
Mencel
Ridilla
Hajnal
Tomsa
Niko
Danisek

Adam
Jan
Jakub
Marco
Simon
Tobias
Simon
David
Jakub
Daniel
Marian
Erik
Lukas
Adrian
Tomas
Filip Peter
Martin
Martin
Ronald
David
Juraj
Samuel
Erik
Jan
Stefan
Samuel
Sebastian
Marek
Matus
Marko
Michal
Nikolas
Martin
Oliver
Filip
Maros
Andrej
Filip
Jozef
Matus
Silvester
David
Jan
Richard
Simon
Kristidn
Juraj
Jonas
Samuel
Marek

2010
2008
2009
2006
2009
2009
2006
2006
2005
2007
2009
2008
2005
2007
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2005
2007
2006
2007
2009
2009
2011
2007
2011
2010
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2009
2008
2008
2011
2008
2009
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2008

11,87
11,72
11,56
11,05
10,84
10,42
10,37
10,36
9,84
9,71
9,27
9,23
8,91
8,91
8,91
8,82
8,74
8,59
8,59
7,84
7,75
7,75
7,72
7,7
7,57
7,56
7,47
7,29
7,27
6,98
6,85
6,60
6,60
6,49
6,47
6,32
6,24
6,23
6,17
6,03
6,03
6,02
6,00
5,38
5,78
5,69
5,64
5,50
5,45
5,4

SKST BOSANY

TZO BYTCA

SKST BOSANY

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
SSTK JUNIOR CANA

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
OSK LEHOTA

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN
SKST BOSANY

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
SK VYDRANY

TJ SOKOL SIELNICA

STK KALINOVO

STK KALINOVO

STO VELKY BIEL

TT KLUB ZILINA

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
SLAVOJ SLADKOVICOVO
SKST MICHALOVCE

STO TRNOVE

OSK ISTEBNE

STO VELKY BIEL

STK SEVERKA KEZMAROK
STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
STK ZBEREKO KOSICE
STO VALALIKY

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
STO ORAVSKY PODZAMOK
SKST RUZOMBEROK
STKM PODLAVICE

TJ SLAVIA TU ZVOLEN
STK SOKOL STRANSKE
STK SEVERKA KEZMAROK
SKST MICHALOVCE

OSK ISTEBNE

SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE
LOKOMOTIVA VRUTKY
SKST TOPOLCANY

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

TJ STO SLOVENSKA VES
STKM PODLAVICE

STO SVATY JUR

TJ TATRAN SUCANY
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
KST RAKSIT

MSK MALACKY

VSTK VRANOV

STO TRNOVE



16 826
20645
17752
20 560
19 440
19524
15694
12376
15 868
18392
20 853
20636
20 102
15739
19288
17479
15734
19447
14009
15271
17407
20036
20035
16316
19445
13122
19577
13493
18691
20051
15267
15695
13692
15264
16222
20163
20099
20780
19469
20584
17318
16828
17456
15196
16502
16315
17853
16244
17585
20083

170
171
171
171
171
171
176
177
178
179
180
180
180
180
180
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
191
191
191
191
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
205
205
205
205
211
211
211
214
215
215
217
217
217

Kminiak
Gurtler
Husek
Jakubec
Marcin Humenik
Pivka
Ferko
Katona
Vesely
Téth
Gajdos
Kostelny
Magda
Veljacik
Tazky
Krupa
Smetana
Zador
Klasek
Vargosko
Hudec
Satvar
Tatar
Kajan
Klimek
Novak
Melisik
Ivanic
Zvak
Sontag
Harcéar
Horvat
Hirka
Petras
Jariabka
Bridik
Janicina
Novotka
Petras
Duri¢ek
Souc
Fronko
Judiak
Jirovec
Kondpka
Orsuliak
Svento
Grach
Gabris
Kovac

Daniel
Filip
Matej
Ondrej
Pavol
Tomas
René
Alexander
Filip
Andras
Tomas
Patrik
Vratko
Martin
Jakub
Filip
Filip
Matus
Nikolas
Juraj
Matus
Viliam
Tobias
Peter
Martin
Adam
Lukas
Jan
Marek
Lukas
Adam
Kristian
Lukas
Jakub
Martin
Matej
Radoslav
Filip
Elias
Matej
Kristidn
Vincent
David
Alex
Matus
Sebastian
Samuel
Martin
Lukas
Matus

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008
2006
2005
2009
2007
2010
2010
2008
2006
2005
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2005
2011
2006
2011
2007
2011
2010
2010
2008
2010
2006
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008

5,26
5,17
5,17
5,17
5,17
5,17
5,11
5,01
4,94
4,91
4,88
4,88
4,88
4,88
4,88
4,76
4,74
4,6
4,58
4,52
4,49
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,25
4,08
4,08
4,05
4,04
3,98
3,97
3,92
3,88
3,86
3,86
3,86
3,86
3,86
3,86
3,82
3,82
3,82
3,8
3,59
3,59
3,34
3,34
3,34

STK SOKOL STRANSKE

SKST KARLOVA VES

SK JANAN MOR. SV JAN

STC SKST BRATISLAVA

ST RELAX RACA

STK DEVINSKA NOVA VES
GEOLOG ROZNAVA

SK POLSTRAV BYSTRICANY
STK SENEC

SO TJ CICAROVCE

TJ SLAVIA TU ZVOLEN

STO MSK BREZNO

STO MSK BREZNO

STKM PODLAVICE

SKST LUCENEC

KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
SKST MICHALOVCE

TT KLUB ZILINA

STK ZS NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV

TJ COSMOS STO SEDLIACKA DUBO\
TT KLUB ZILINA

MSTK TVRDOSIN

MSK KYS.NOVE MESTO

TTC NOVE ZAMKY

TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
STK NOVASKO

SPORTKLUB MSS PRESOV
GEOLOG ROZNAVA

OSK VYSNY ZIPOV

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
KST ZS TURCIANSKE TEPLICE
RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA
RIALL SK BAN.BYSTRICA

STK KALINOVO

MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
STK SOKOL STRANSKE

OSK ISTEBNE

SKST RUZOMBEROK

TJ SLAVIA TU ZVOLEN

TJ COSMOS STO SEDLIACKA DUBO\
STO LIKAVKA

SKST BOSANY

SK ZITAVANY

SK ZITAVANY



20894 217 Llas3o Kristian 2008 3,34  KSTDRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

18006 217 Macho Daniel 2009 3,34  KSTRAKSIT
13430 217 Marko Michal 2006 3,34 MKST NOVA DUBNICA
15973 217 Prachar Nicolas 2006 3,34 MKST NOVA DUBNICA
16467 224 Chovantik Peter 2010 3,29  SKSTJUNIOR SPISSKE VLACHY
15302 224 Masloviak Jakub 2010 3,29  SKSTJUNIOR SPISSKE VLACHY
18639 226 Urda Natan 2013 3,17  STO VALALIKY

20053 227 Téth David 2009 3,16 STK NOVASKO

16626 228 Koska Matej 2009 3,06 TTC MAICICHOV

19193 229 Ficek Marek 2010 2,99 MSTK TVRDOSIN

20812 229 Repka Oliver René 2006 2,99 TTC ROVAA ZILINA

15882 231 Grobarcik Marek 2009 2,97 OSKISTEBNE

20055 231 Mikula Adam 2011 2,97 OSKISTEBNE

15537 233 Mikula Patrik 2010 2,78 SKST MICHALOVCE

15131 233 Stojak Adam 2011 2,78 SKSTHUMENNE

18186 235 Matasovsky Kamil 2009 2,33 STK LEMESANY

15535 236 Mikula Juraj 2008 2,29  SKST MICHALOVCE

14678 237 Dutka Michal 2005 2,21  SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
18697 238 Strmensky Jakub 2009 2,02 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
10677 239 Kmosko Oliver 2005 1,42 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
16939 240 Fajcik Matus 2006 1,04 MSK ZIAR NAD HRONOM
17348 241 Hrnéiar Matej 2006 0,83 MTK TATRAN ZARNOVICA
17351 241 Sedlak Samuel 2006 0,83 MTK TATRAN ZARNOVICA
12919 243 Zabka Jozef 2009 0,79 TJ ORAVAN NAMESTOVO
13940 244 Horecny Jakub 2007 0,78 SKSOG NITRA

14019 245 Majcher Daniel 2006 0,58 SSK POPROC

14335 245 Jozeftdk Jakub 2006 0,58 STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
14015 247 Adam Matej 2007 0,56 OSK SLOVENSKY GROB
14956 248 Kotacka Ales 2006 0,55 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
10484 248 Mucha Matus 2005 0,55 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
18263 250 Tanco$ Adam 2005 0,54  KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
15404 251 Gubka Simon 2006 0,5 MSKZIAR NAD HRONOM
15406 251 Minka Miroslav 2007 0,5 MSKZIAR NAD HRONOM
14124 253 Klempa Christopher 2007 0,4 SKJANAN MOR. SV JAN
15445 253 Cermak Andrej 2008 0,4  MSK MALACKY

16319 255 Adaméik Simon 2007 0,39 TTC POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
15997 255 Guza Michal 2005 0,39  KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
15780 255 Kuna Kristian 2006 0,39  SKST VYCAPY-OPATOVCE
16488 255 Minar Patrik 2008 0,39 SKZITAVANY

15086 255 Bujriak Ivan 2006 0,39 TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
16109 255 Hodak Viktor 2005 0,39 STSK OBEC HRABUSICE
15087 255 Krakovsky Matus 2006 0,39 TTC SPARTAK POPRAD
14719 262 Chladek Tomas 2010 0,37 SSTKJUNIOR CANA
17276 262 Drabik Samuel 2010 0,37 SSK POPROC

15355 262  Gyori David 2006 0,37 STKZBEREKO KOSICE
16033 262 Hilovsky Rastislav 2011 0,37 SSK POPROC

16266 262 Novak Daniel 2009 0,37 KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
12748 262 Stiblicky Dominik 2005 0,37 KST PLUS40 TREBISOV
15851 268 Max Jakub 2007 0,33  KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

10486 268 Panacek Tomas 2006 0,33  KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE



18752
18753
15852
15239
17289
17074
18749
16453
18791

20433
19784
18743
20406

268
268
268
273
274
274
274
274
278

Sold

Sold
Zemanovic
Miko
Blasko
Duleba
Francak
Schubert
Michalko

Zahranicni hraci

4
5
65
164

Zavada
Lovha
Rievienko
Svetlosanov

Michal
Tomas
Michal
Jakub
Patrik
Denis
Michal
Jozef
Kristian

Mykyta
Mykhailo
Nikita
Veniamin

2007
2006
2007
2006
2009
2005
2008
2010
2010

2005
2007
2010
2009

0,33
0,33
0,33
0,32
0,27
0,27
0,27
0,27
0,24

253,6
241,68
30,44
5,87

KERAMING TRENCIN
KERAMING TRENCIN

KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE

SK ORION BELA NAD CIROCHOU
SSK POPROC

STJ DRUZBA BARDEJOV

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

SSTK JUNIOR CANA

KST PLUS40 TREBISOV

STK FUNSTAR TOPOLCANY
MSK CADCA

STK LOKOMOTIVA KOSICE
KST RAKSIT





